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T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Renault 180DXI + EURO 5 + LIFT

Price

Construction

Year

Id

Vehicle identification

number
Axle configuration
Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length

Width

Construction length

Construction width

Construction height

Description
VF644AGE00008930

€ 13.950,-
Dropside
2011

VF644AGE00008930
VF644AGEO0008930

4x2

) Tpucks

ocoesendaal

Automatic
408.855 km
Diesel

Euro 5

136 kW (185 PK)

11.990 kg

6.035 kg
5.955 kg
790 cm
255 cm
600 cm
250 cm

77 cm
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